

Christel Mauffet-Smith Joins Arteris as Executive Vice President of Global Sales

November 7, 2022

Proven executive with vast IP and design automation software experience to lead international teams and accelerate customer success

CAMPBELL, Calif., Nov. 07, 2022 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Arteris, Inc. (Nasdaq: AIP), a leading provider of system IP which accelerates system-on-chip (SoC) creation, today announced that Christel Mauffet-Smith has joined the company as its Executive Vice President of Global Sales. She will have worldwide responsibility for sales, field engineering and customer support and will serve as a vital part of the executive team.

"We are pleased to welcome Christel Mauffet-Smith to our leadership team," said K. Charles Janac, president and CEO of Arteris. "Christel brings a unique combination of engineering, sales, strategic thinking and operational skills to ensure customer success. She has a proven track record of strategic account growth, collaborative relationships and organizational efficiency, which will help Arteris expand its customer reach and successful product deployments."

Ms. Mauffet-Smith brings more than two decades of successfully leading and building winning teams to deliver growth and customer success in market-leading system IP and semiconductor companies. Most recently, she served as a Sales Group Leader at Cadence with global responsibility for sales, customer success and growth of all technologies across key strategic accounts. Previously, she held various sales leadership positions at Ansys and Synopsys where she built and managed large, high-performing, cross-functional and multidisciplinary global engineering, sales and field applications teams. Ms. Mauffet-Smith holds a master's degree in electrical engineering from École Polytechnique de Nantes.

Christel Mauffet-Smith



Christel Mauffet-Smith Joins Arteris as Executive Vice President of Global Sales

"I am honored to join Arteris and build on the foundation of its incredible team, leading-edge products and innovative vision," said Christel Mauffet-Smith, executive vice president of global sales at Arteris. "The company's technologies provide a framework for customer success that I am passionate about developing by growing high-energy and results-oriented sales and AE teams."

About Arteris

Arteris is a leading provider of system IP, consisting of network-on-chip (NoC) interconnect IP and IP deployment technology to accelerate system-on-chip (SoC) semiconductor development and integration for a wide range of electronic products. Vertical applications include automotive, mobile, consumer electronics, enterprise datacenters, 5G communications, industrial and IoT, leveraging technologies such as AI/ML and functional safety for customers such as BMW, Bosch, Baidu, Mobileye, Samsung, Toshiba and NXP. Arteris IP products include the FlexNoC® interconnect IP, Ncore® cache coherent IP, CodaCache® standalone last level cache, ISO 26262 safety, Artificial Intelligence, automated timing closure and Magillem SoC assembly automation. Customer results obtained by deploying Arteris IP include higher performance, lower power and area, more efficient design reuse and faster SoC development, leading to lower development and production costs. For more information, visit www.arteris.com or find us on LinkedIn: https://www.linkedin.com/company/arteris.

© 2004-2022 Arteris, Inc. All rights reserved worldwide. Arteris, Arteris IP, the Arteris IP logo and other Arteris marks are trademarks of Arteris, Inc. or its subsidiaries. Other names and brands may be claimed as the respective property of other entities.

Media Contact: Gina Jacobs Arteris +1 408 560 3044 newsroom@arteris.com

Investor Relations Contact: Sapphire Investor Relations, LLC Erica Mannion or Mike Funari +1 617 542 6180 ir@arteris.com

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at https://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/fc965354-6a0e-4e1c-8a44-8cd4657245ce